
Santa Barbara County
Montecito Fire Protection District 

Special Mail Ballot Election
July 24, 2018

Certified Results

Date:08/06/18
Time:08:51:00

Page:1 of 1

Registered Voters 5525 - Cards Cast 1899    34.37% Num. Report Precinct 6 - Num. Reporting 6    100.00%

V2018 PROPOSITION 4 OVERRIDE
Total

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0  %
Total Votes 1897
YES 1765 93.04%
NO 132 6.96%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    10-1530 SMLD
    10-1570 MONT
    10-1580 MONT
    10-1590 MONT
    10-1610 CSPR
    10-1660 MCYN
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

V2018 PROPOSITION 4 OVERRIDE

16 8 50.00% 16 8 8 100.00% 0 0.00%
1291 438 33.93% 1291 437 404 92.45% 33 7.55%
1342 490 36.51% 1342 490 461 94.08% 29 5.92%
1407 496 35.25% 1407 496 467 94.15% 29 5.85%
1467 466 31.77% 1467 465 424 91.18% 41 8.82%

2 1 50.00% 2 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
5525 1899 34.37% 5525 1897 1765 93.04% 132 6.96%


