Date:08/06/18 Time:08:51:00 Page:1 of 1

## Santa Barbara County Montecito Fire Protection District Special Mail Ballot Election July 24, 2018 Certified Results

Registered Voters 5525 - Cards Cast 1899 34.37%

V2018 PROPOSITION 4 OVERRIDETotalNumber of Precincts6Precincts Reporting6100.0 %Total Votes1897YES176593.04%NO1326.96%

Num. Report Precinct 6 - Num. Reporting 6 100.00%

Santa Barbara County Montecito Fire Protection District Special Mail Ballot Election July 24, 2018 Certified Results										Date:08/06/18 ime:08:54:20 Page:1 of 1
	TURN OUT			V2018 PROPOSITION 4 OVERRIDE						
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout	Reg. Voters	Total Votes	YES		NO		
Jurisdiction Wide 10-1530 SMLD 10-1570 MONT 10-1580 MONT 10-1590 MONT 10-1590 SPR	16 1291 1342 1407	438 490 496	36.51% 35.25%	1291 1342 1407	437 490 496	404 461 467	94.08% 94.15%	0 33 29 29	0.00% 7.55% 5.92% 5.85%	
10-1610 CSPR 10-1660 MCYN Total	1467 2 5525	1	31.77% 50.00% 34.37%	2	465 1 1897	1	100.00%	41 0 132	8.82% 0.00% 6.96%	